60,42,686.00 

(Rupees Siaty Lakh Forky 

a} Rs. 19,25,000.00 (") 
(Rupees Ninteean Lacs Twenty 

Address: Vilage & Post Office - 
Shibkalinagar, P.S.- KRakcwap, District- 

South 24 Parganas, West Bengal, PIN 
~T4aa47. 

Five Thousand only) 

b) Rs. 1,93,000.00 
(Rupees One Lac Ninety Three 
Thousand only} 

c) Rs. 10,000.00 
(Rupees Ten Theusand only) 

d) IDIBSo0406049794 

e) Not known to Bank 

Meaasunng a super buill up area of 640 
Sq. Ft. more orless and consisting of two | Hundred Eighty Six only) 
bed roams, one living cum dining Space at on 16.

[...]

therein, situated at and in Mouza - Sarsuna, 

JL. No. 17, RS. No. 466, Dag Nos. 1253.4 
1255, Khaliah. 118, being Premises No, 

56, Banerjee Para Road, under Kolkata 

Municipal Corporation, Ward No. 127, P. S- - 

Thakurpukur, now Sarsuna, Kolkata 

Ris. 60,90,559.00 

(Rupees Sixty Lakhs 

Ninety Thousand 
Five Hundred 

Fifty Nine Only} 

as on 18.08,2023 
wiih further infteresi 

costs, other charges 

and expanses thereon 

a) Rs. 21.09,000.00 (°) 
(Rupees Twenty One 
Lacs Nine Thousand 
cmlyy 

b) Rs. 2,10,900.00 
(Rupees Two Lacs Ten 
Thousand Mine 

Hundred onky) 

¢) Rs.